
Professional Associations

ALLIANCE OF THERAPY DOGS

ASSOCIATION FOR CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT

CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE

HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICE

KIWANIS CLUB OF ROMEO AREA

MACOMB AREA CONFERENCE

MACOMB AREA PRINCIPALS

MACOMB COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MACOMB COUNTY VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR FACILITY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF ADMINISTRATORS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATORS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF BASKETBALL COACHES

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

MICHIGAN EDUCATIONAL CAREERS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL INTERSCHOLASTIC BOWLING COACHES ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN HOSA 

MICHIGAN INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATION ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS - NASSP

NATIONAL TECHNICAL HONOR SOCIETY

SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

SMART AUTOMATION CERTIFICATION ALLIANCE

THEATREFOLK

THE NORTHERN MACOMB REGIONAL

TRI COUNTY ALLIANCE



Amount

35.00$                   

100.00$                

249.99$                

105.00$                

200.00$                

3,275.00$             

447.00$                

1,000.00$             

345.00$                

75.00$                   

35.00$                   

75.00$                   

300.00$                

150.00$                

75.00$                   

300.00$                

9,281.78$             

140.00$                

140.00$                

5,950.00$             

1,902.00$             

310.00$                

150.00$                

1,797.00$             

40.00$                   

770.00$                

200.00$                

618.40$                

52.00$                   

90.00$                   

375.00$                

385.00$                

1,050.00$             

200.00$                

385.00$                

1,950.00$             

2,118.00$             

500.00$                

37.00$                   

425.00$                

1,500.00$             


