Professional Associations

ALLIANCE OF THERAPY DOGS

ASSOCIATION FOR CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT

CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE

HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICE

KIWANIS CLUB OF ROMEO AREA

MACOMB AREA CONFERENCE

MACOMB AREA PRINCIPALS

MACOMB COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MACOMB COUNTY VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR FACILITY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF ADMINISTRATORS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATORS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF BASKETBALL COACHES

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

MICHIGAN EDUCATIONAL CAREERS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL INTERSCHOLASTIC BOWLING COACHES ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN HOSA

MICHIGAN INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATION ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS - NASSP

NATIONAL TECHNICAL HONOR SOCIETY

SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

SMART AUTOMATION CERTIFICATION ALLIANCE

THEATREFOLK

THE NORTHERN MACOMB REGIONAL

TRI COUNTY ALLIANCE

Amount

\$	35.00
\$	100.00
\$ \$ \$ \$	249.99
\$	105.00
\$	200.00
\$	3,275.00
	447.00
\$	1,000.00
\$	345.00
\$	75.00
\$	35.00
\$	75.00
\$	300.00
\$	150.00
\$	75.00
\$	300.00
\$	9,281.78
\$	140.00
\$ \$	140.00
\$	5,950.00
\$	1,902.00
\$	310.00
\$	150.00
\$	1,797.00
\$	40.00
\$	770.00
\$	200.00
\$	618.40
\$	52.00
\$	90.00
\$	375.00
\$	385.00
\$	1,050.00
\$	200.00
\$	385.00
\$	1,950.00
\$	2,118.00
\$	500.00
\$	37.00
\$	425.00
\$	1,500.00
•	,